
Quantity of 
EPIC Credits 

Price per 
EPIC Credit 

1000-1499 $5.34 

EPIC Credit
Volume Discount Pricing*

1-249 $6.00 

250-499 $5.82 

500-749 $5.58 

750-999 $5.46 

1500-1999 $5.22 

2000-2999 $5.10 

3000-3999 $4.98 

    4000+ $4.86 

*Volume Discount Pricing is available for EPIC Credits purchased in one transaction.
Discount only applies to IBC Clients. EPIC Credits do not expire. Ever. 

Example for Everything DiSC Workplace® 
(15 EPIC Credits)

1-249 EPIC Credits  $90.00

Volume Discount 

250-499 EPIC Credits

500-749 EPIC Credits

750-999 EPIC Credits

1000-1499 EPIC Credits

1500-1999 EPIC Credits

2000-2999 EPIC Credits

3000-3999 EPIC Credits

4000+ EPIC Credits

$87.30 

$83.70 

$81.90 

$80.10 

$78.30 

$76.50 

Confidential Information Impact Business Coaches

$74.70  
$72.90  

Effective July 1, 2024




