

EPIC Credit Volume Discount Pricing* Effective July 1, 2024		
Quantity of EPIC Credits	Price per EPIC Credit	
1-249	\$6.00	
250-499	\$5.82	
500-749	\$5.58	
750-999	\$5.46	
1000-1499	\$5.34	
1500-1999	\$5.22	
2000-2999	\$5.10	
3000-3999	\$4.98	
4000+	\$4.86	

*Volume Discount Pricing is available for EPIC Credits purchased in one transaction. Discount only applies to IBC Clients. EPIC Credits do not expire. Ever.

Example	for Everything DiSC Workplace [®]	
(15 EPIC Credits)		

1-249 EPIC Credits	\$90.00		
Volume Discount			
250-499 EPIC Credits	\$87.30		
500-749 EPIC Credits	\$83.70		
750-999 EPIC Credits	\$81.90		
1000-1499 EPIC Credits	\$80.10		
1500-1999 EPIC Credits	\$78.30		
2000-2999 EPIC Credits	\$76.50		
3000-3999 EPIC Credits	\$74.70		
4000+ EPIC Credits	\$72.90		